FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

02-11-000-012 5.61A

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

10-4-11 S E PT N E QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

11-2-84

11-2-84
3-12-85

12-3-99

12-6-99

GARD MABEL M 1/2 INT L E 1/2 INT ET AL 1/10 INT EA

GENTIS RUTH A ET AL 1/5 INT EA CoP. 0=
G CHARLES ALLEN & MARY 5 INT EA & JAMES R G INT

s% MARY L 4/5 m%mmzs 1%'12/5 ﬁu' | i ol i %5'5(?.%’0
GARD MARY L TRUSTEE 4/5 INT & JAMES R 1/5 INT M TR SP NO FEE

GARD MARY L TRUSTEE SP NO FEE




